Last name First name Sex Membership Rg;g;g Club RI:t‘i,ﬁg I:‘al ;?d S'Ifali?:;d
Arora Aarav M None 326252C 3186 1116K 1241K 1116K
Arrighi Martin M None 156663F 3186 0000 0000 0000
Astrakhantceva Elizaveta F  Gold 342711A 3186 0698K 1166A 0698K
Bajaj Onik M None 341712] 3186 0885K 1083K 0885K
Bajpayee Yayin M None 299426E 3186 0000 0000 0000
Balakrishnan Akshata F  Gold 331675A 3186 0856K 0992K 0856K
Bansal Divyesh M None 295004C 3186 0000 0000 0000
Bharadwaj Sai M None 327005B 3186 0000 0000 0000
Birke Timo M None 304871] 3186 0000 0000 0000
Bland Christian M None 303759K 3186 0000 0000 0000
Blinko Nick M None 244373K 3186 0000 0000 0000
Brand Vahid M None 331031A 3186 0000 0000 0000
Byrne Chris ] M None 107851D 3186 0000 0000 0000
Carnochan Mace M None 266747C 3186 2042K 1705P 2042K
Chadha Ishaan M  Gold 314351L 3186 1159K 1246K 1159K
Charles Simon M None 108254B 3186 1613K 1618K 1613K
Chunduru Dhruva M None 316020] 3186 0000 0000 0000
Collins Steven M None 183229D 3186 0000 0000 0000
Dasgupta Avyukt M Gold 315353] 3186 2216A 2175A 2216A
Davies Jarred None 308471B 3186 0000 0000 0000
Davies Jeremy M M None 164556A 3186 0000 0000 0000
Demjan Bogdan M None 322944A 3186 0000 1376P 0000
Demyan Leo M  Gold 318295C 3186 0000 1229K 0000
Desai Trina F  None 299996B 3186 0000 0000 0000
Deshpande Om M None 300441H 3186 0000 0000 0000
Dinesh Ansh M None 304577] 3186 0000 0000 0000
Donnelly Gerard M None 178027L 3186 0000 0000 0000
Duncan Chris R M  Gold 109931A 3186 2272K 2090P 2272K
Dunlop Neil J M None 273202G 3186 0000 0000 0000
Edwards Peter M None 155526B 3186 1491K 0000 1491K
Gehlote Sohum Singh M None 319109G 3186 0000 0000 0000
George Seb M None 318112B 3186 1454K 1323K 1454K
Ghafoor Zishaan M None 302681E 3186 0000 0000 0000
Giblin Martin None 319379C 3186 0000 0000 0000
Gill Aran M None 318833E 3186 0000 0000 0000
Glavinac Goran None 302093K 3186 0000 0000 0000
Gordon Sean M  Gold 340020H 3186 2020A 1918K 2020A
Gurjar Siena F  Gold 305511F 3186 1488K 0000 1488K
Gurney Kyan M None 302656F 3186 0000 0000 0000
Han Yueyang M None 287927L 3186 0000 1267P 0000
Hazell George M None 341265K 3186 1303P 0000 1303P
Healey David ] M  Gold 112419F 3186 1278K 0900A 1278K



Last name

Holland
Holland
Hunt
Hurrell
Hussain
Hylands
James
Joseph
Kalavadia
Kalerwa

Karumazondo

Karurkar
Keerthi Kumar
Khurana
Kinsley

Knell

Kotecha
Kotecha
Kotecha

Krishna Tamada

Lancaster
Lee

Lee

Leith

Lever

Levy
Littlefair
Luberto
Malhotra
Manimaran
Manoj Kumar
Marathe
McAndrew
McKechnie
Mead-Herbert
Mehta
Mehta
Miriyala
Mitra
Mohammadi
Mohammadi

First name

Edward N
Nicolas
Robert
Theo DR
Hamza
Keith A
Harrison
Tomy
Kunal
Edwin M

Rangarirai
Ernest

Ishan
Advait
Yaamir
Gabriel
Nicola
Dev
Dhruv
Sahaj
Sloka
Roger
Anna
Michael
Alexander
Alex H
Zak
Paul
Michael
Parth
Thenral
Arth
Parth
Jonathan
Joel
Bradley
Akshay
Kaveer
Rishi
Tuhin
Paasha
Raeef

Sex Membership
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Gold

None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Gold

None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating
Code

112845A
303522A
342304K
300712B
341106A
265200G
341537F
291641B
331314B
245885]

251005E

301439D
329197C
302325E
306451H
312528C
312196D
317245E
317246G
330042A
271062G
303761H
298532K
294699D
300214H
298955E
114480H
245522F
301181B
315389H
328182G
304676L
301681L
341448G
316986]

306322H
306323K
299740L
312388B
304130L
304128B

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
3186 2250K 0000
3186 0871P 1155K
3186 0000 1039K
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 1324K 1189P
3186 0701P 0293K
3186 1564K 1358K
3186 0000 0000
3186 1752K 1807K
3186 2097K 1971K
3186 1501P 0000
3186 1899A 1902A
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000  0970P
3186 0949K 0979K
3186 1958K 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 1531P
3186 0000 0000
3186 1566K 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 1335P
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0961P
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 1048K 1023K
3186 1528K 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

2250K
0871P
0000
0000
0000
1324K
0701P
1564K
0000
1752K

2097K

1501P
1899A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0949K
1958K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1566K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1048K
1528K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



Last name

Morrell
Munot
Munot
Muthiah
Muthiah
Nagda
Nagesh
Naren
Nelson
Newcombe
Nokes
Pandey
Pandey

Papathanasopoulos

Pavlov
Pigott
Poves
Prabhu
Radhakrishnan
Rathey
Redway
Riley
Rudge
Russell
Shah
Shah
Shaw
Shine
Shyam
Sriram
Stone
Stride
Tathare
Tathare
Taylor

Tharkabhushanam

Tiruchirapalli
Tomy

Tomy

Tomy
Valecha
Vegesna

First name

Sean
Saakshi
Sehaj
Harish M
VadivuPriya
Maanav
Poornima
Riyanna
Omowale A
Jamie
Oliver
Arkansh
Drishaan
Nikolaos
Anton
Darrell N
Gabriel
Anirudh
Dhruv
Charles

S

JJ Alan
Jerry F
Chris
Ansh
Kian
David K
Patrick
Ria
Gautam
Andrew M
CN
Rohan
Sandesh
Alistair
Anirvin
Venkataramanan
Jake

Jeff
Judith
Maya
Naveen

Sex Membership
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Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None

Rating
Code

318781A
303753]

303754L
303760F
304975K
299279G
331707K
331674K
230043G
328964D
330209L
318300C
324131C
306311C
314407A
305628E
318139L
306072L
293618F
270407K
155527D
117960D
118313]

101334]

307063D
294756A
290608K
282019F
331700G
331676C
119788F
101338F
307302G
309077C
271075E
321535A
259449D
302309G
287135L
312154K
304127L
341959K

Club LiYe LiV(.a Stanflard
Rating Rapid Rating

3186 0000  1593K 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 1617K 1551K 1617K
3186 1358P 0000 1358P
3186 0566P 0509K 0566P
3186 1974K 0000 1974K
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 1910K 1828K 1910K
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 1700P 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 1899K 1936K 1899K
3186 1611K 0000 1611K
3186 1795K 1502K 1795K
3186 0000  0829K 0000
3186 1612A 1558A 1612A
3186 2164A 2139P 2164A
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 1534K 0000 1534K
3186 1801K 1639K 1801K
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 2321A 2307K 2321A
3186 1575K 1465K 1575K
3186 1780K 1872K 1780K
3186 1279K 1234K 1279K
3186 0000 0000 0000
3186 0000 0000 0000



Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Club Live  Live Standard

Code Rating Rapid Rating
Vig Sanjay M Gold 155525L 3186 1586K 1610K 1586K
Yassir Samir None 302257C 3186 0000 0000 0000

Zheng Bruno M None 301848K 3186 0000 0000 0000



